Place

00N OV B WN

Bib

551
555
553
559
554
585
557
560
552
556
558
561

Name

Richard Saunders
James Yaromich
lan Matthews
Truce Baughn
Jaxon Tumminieri
Alexandre Askin
Blake Hines

Jack Thompson
Sebastian Herr
Liam Maclnnes Wiley
Jack Thornton
Ben Rowbotham

Time
10:02.5
11:22.5
11:26.0
12:04.0
12:34.3
12:37.3
15:03.6
15:29.8
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Difference | Category

+1:20.0
+1:23.5
+2:01.5
+2:31.8
+2:34.8
+5:01.1
+5:27.3

7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male
7/8 Male



