

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference	Category
1	551	Richard Saunders	10:02.5	-	7/8 Male
2	555	James Yaromich	11:22.5	+1:20.0	7/8 Male
3	553	Ian Matthews	11:26.0	+1:23.5	7/8 Male
4	559	Truce Baughn	12:04.0	+2:01.5	7/8 Male
5	554	Jaxon Tumminieri	12:34.3	+2:31.8	7/8 Male
6	585	Alexandre Askin	12:37.3	+2:34.8	7/8 Male
7	557	Blake Hines	15:03.6	+5:01.1	7/8 Male
8	560	Jack Thompson	15:29.8	+5:27.3	7/8 Male
-	552	Sebastian Herr	DNS	-	7/8 Male
-	556	Liam MacInnes Wiley	DNS	-	7/8 Male
-	558	Jack Thornton	DNS	-	7/8 Male
-	561	Ben Rowbotham	DNS	-	7/8 Male